
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Washington Township Marching Band 

Minutes & Agenda 
August 5, 2019 through August 15, 2019 

 

Monday, August 5, 2019 
Rehearsal 6:00pm to 9:15pm 
 
Thursday, August 8, 2019 
DCI Prelims, Big Loud and Live @ Cinemark 16 Theater (711 Evesham Rd, Somerdale, NJ 08083) 
The entire theater has been rented out by the Marching Band Boosters.  The event starts at 6:30pm 
and should be done around 12:00am. 
ALL marching band members are invited to attend, but must provide their own transportation to and 
from.  Also, you need to bring spending money for concessions if you choose. 
 
Monday, August 12, 2019 
Rehearsal 6:00pm-9:15pm 
 
Thursday, August 15, 2019 
Rehearsal 6:00pm-9:15pm 
 
 

Important Reminders: 
● Shoe order forms are due on Monday 8/5/19 (even if payment does not accompany!) 

○ Saints need white shoes and Witches need black shoes. 
● Phillies Tickets order forms are due on Monday 8/19/19 
● If you are attending the Band Trip, make sure that you fill out the World Stride information on 

the web. 
● 2nd trip payment of $330 is due on Monday, August 19, 2019. 

 
 
 

Looking Ahead: 
Monday, August 19, 2019: Rehearsal 3:00pm-9:15pm 

Thursday, August 22, 2019: Rehearsal 3:00pm-9:15pm 

Monday, August 26, 2019: Rehearsal 3:00pm-9:15pm 

Thursday, August 29, 2019: Rehearsal 3:00pm-9:15pm  


